
STEAMBOAT SPRINGS EDUCATION FUND BOARD 
6/98 

HOME 	 WORK 	 FAX 

JIM GILL 879-4053 276-3781 870-3051 
PO 774464 

MILLIE BEALL 879-4234 879-4234 
41970 RCR 36 

VALERIE KISH 879-2031 879-2031 
PO 776418 

BARB FICKE 879-8319 879-8319 
PO 773418 

DAN BIRCH 870-0930 879-2424 879-8169 
PO 771739 

PAUL, SACHS 870-9125 8794296 879-3943 
PO 775831 

ANDY VAN BAAK 879-0501 879-8700 879-3401 
PO 771809 

PAT O'BRIEN 879-6439 879-5452 
PO 770358 

ANDY COHEN 871-0516 871-0838 
PO 771099 

JOAN MYER 879-5562 
PO 770450 

MATT HERMES 879-5739 879-1881 879-1425 
PO 775574 

CYNDY SIMMS 879-5938 879-1530 879-3943 
PO 774532 

CATHLEEN TOTTEN 734-3031 879-5648 804-8039 
PO 774368 

PAUL STRONG 879-9211 879-9211 879-9215 
PO 776189 



STEAMBOAT SPRINGS EDUCATION FUND BOARD 
6/98 

HOME 	 WORK 	 FAX 

JIM GILL 879-4053 734-8945 870-3051 
PO 774464 

MILLIE BEALL 879-4234 879-4234 
41970 RCR 36 

VALERIE KISH 879-2031 879-2031 
PO 776418 

BARB FICKE 879-8319 879-8319 
PO 773418 

DANBIRCH 870-0930 879-2424 879-8169 
PO 771739 

PAUL SACHS 870-9125 879-4296 879-3943 
PO 775831 

ANDY VAN BAAK 879-0501 879-8700 879-3401 
PO 771809 

PAT O'BRIEN 879.6439 879-5452 
PO 770358 

ANDY COHEN 871-0516 871-0838 
PO 771099 

JOAN MYER 879-5562 
PO 770450 

MATT HERMES 879-5739 879-1881 879-1425 
PO 775574 

CYNDY SIMMS 879-5938 879-1530 879-3943 
PO 774532 

CATHLEEN TOTTEN 734-3031 879-5648 804-8039 
PO 774368 

PAUL STRONG 879-9211 879-9211 879-9215 
PO 776189 



name org 
mating 
address home phone work phone fax e-mail 

Jim Gill BOE PO 774464 879-4053 276-3781 870-3051 

Millie Beall BOE 41970 RCR 3a 879-4234 879-4234 
Barb Ficke BOE PO 773418 879-8319 879-8319 
Dan Birch BOE PO 771739 870-0930 879-2424 879-8169 
Matt Hermes BOE PO 775574 879-5739 879-1881 879-1425 mhermas@csn.nst 

Valerie Kish T PO 776418 879-2031 879-1058 870-0368 kishfam@compuserve.com  

Andy Cohen T PO 771099 871-0516 871-0838 andyoo@cmn.net  

Joan Myer T PO 770450 879-5562 mywfam@cmn.net  

Paul Sachs G PO 775831 879-9125 879-4296 879-3943 
Andy Van Beak G PO 771809 879-0501 879-8700 879-3401 
Pat O'Brien G PO 770358 879-6439 879-5452 
Cyndy Simms Super 	I PO 774532 879-5938 879-1530 879-3943 simms@steamboat.k12.co.us  

Cathleen Totten Tech PO 774368 734-3031 879-1530 804-8039 Gotten@sailors.staamboat,kl2.w.us  

Paul Strong Acct PO 776189 879-9211 879-9211 879-9215 

Larry Johnson T PO 880340 879.1927 879-5868 879-5403 ljohnson@sni.net  

Gary Buchan T PO 773705 879-7527 870-2709 870-2761 gbuchan@cwrus.com  

Jeff Troeger T 
1763 Brome 
Drive 879-6999 870-4437 870-0485 jtroeger@stbtnetlink.com  

Rosemary Dukelow T PO 772351 879-1135 879-0240 879-3476 rdukelow@tripath. colosys. net  

Michael Bye T PO 774078 879.3747 879-3190 mbepro@omn.net  

Sally Claassen G PO 4064 879-8479 879-8405 879.8325 
Jay Fetcher G po see -60428 879-3713 879-3713 
Sherry Kammerer G PO 882076 879-8681 
Brian Kelley G PO 77967 879-0045 879-0045 
Don Schwartz G PO 771332 879-3427 879-6217 
Paul Fischer G PO 775738 870-8891 871-1721 ingred@cmn.com  

Marcia Martin SPE 879-7176 879-7550 mmartin@sailwe.steamboat.kl2.co.us  

Sue Wenzlau SSMS 879-0907 879 1058 swenzlau@sailom.staamboat.kl2.co.us  

Cindy Walker Sc 879-5908 879-0652 cwalker@sailors.steamboat.kl2.co.us  

Bill Grindle PO 774368 879-1530 879-3943 bgrindle@sailors.steamboat.kl2.co.us  

Matt Hammer PO 774368 879-1530 879-3943 mhemmer@sailwa.steamboat.kl2.co.us  

Linda Bench Adm PO 774368 879-1530 879-3943 (bench@steamboat.kl2.co.us  

Rick Denny Adm PO 774368 879-1530 879-3943 rdenny@steambost.k12.co.us  

Tracey Epley T Adm Tr  PO 774368 879-1530 -6'79-3943 
Anne Muhme Adm PO 774368 879-1530 879-3943 amuhme@sailors.steamboat.kl2.co.us  

Marj Kelton Trans PO 774368 879-1530 879-3943 mkelton@sailors.steamboat.kl2.co.us  

Roberta Gill FS PO 774368 879-1530 879-3943 

Marian Engle Minutes 
1335 Welton 
Creek Road #36 879-5563 879-5563 angle@amigo.net  

Dave Schmid SSHS PO 774368 879.1562 879-8039 dschmid@sailors.steemboat.kl2.co.us  

John Shikles SSHS PO 774368 879-1562 879-8039 
Sandy Hall SSMS PO 774368 879-1058 870-0368 shall@sailora.steamboat,kl2.co.us  

Bob Harris SSMS PO 774368 879.1058 870-0368 
Steve Kaumfman SC PO 771722 879-0652 879-5075 sksufman@sailors, steamboat. kl 2.co.us 

John Devincentis SP PO 774368 879-7550 879-8726 jdv@sailors. steamboat. kl 2.co.ue 

'ohndev@csn.net  
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